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Bibrka

Bóbrkaשם בפולנית:    
  

 Бібркаשם באוקראינית: 

Бобркаשם ברוסית: 
  

בוברקאשם בעברית: 
  

YearThe Jewishנתוני אוכלוסייה: 
population

18802007
18902395
19002500
19102502
19211480
19311833

 

 /http://www.maplandia.com/ukraine/lvivska/bobrkaקישורים חיצוניים: 

הערות: 
 Translated parts of theYizkor Book of Bibrka

 Read more about the Jewish community of Bibrkahere.

 Bibrka onVirtual Shtetel

המרכז למורשת יהדות פולין בוברקא באתר

Bibrka is located 19 miles South-East of Lwow. The Jewish community in Bibrka was officialy founded
after 1661. Bibrka once had seven synagogues of which only two remain. The picture above is the

ruins of the Great Synagogue, built in 1821.
  

 N, 24°18' E '49°38קואורדינטות: 

 Eastern Galiciaאזור היסטורי-תרבותי: 

  

פריטים רלוונטיים לקהילה
  שנהסוג הפריט  כותרת    

  Korrespondenz, 
Vereinbarungen und

Anordnungen b...

  אינדקס מהארכיון המרכזי לתולדות
העם היהודי

  1821

  Untersuchung der Fälle illegaler
Niederlassung ...

  אינדקס מהארכיון המרכזי לתולדות
העם היהודי

1830 עד 1827  

1964    ביבליוגרפיהלזכר קהילת בוברקא ובנותיה  
   

Page 1 of 2

http://www.maplandia.com/ukraine/lvivska/bobrka/


Bibrka
Published on ובוקובינה גליציה יהדות (http://jgaliciabukovina.net)

      

  Source URL:http://jgaliciabukovina.net/he/node/111541  

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 of 2

http://www.tcpdf.org

